2.25 1  506.25860661  225.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  HAWAMAHAL  275.00

1.00 2  130.0074707100  130.00100  0.00MENS BANIYAN  DIXCY CLASZ R N  170.00

1.00 3  130.0085790*  130.00100  0.00.BAZAR  130.00

1.00 4  110.0065069100  110.00100  0.00MENS BANIYAN  DICXCY JOSH W R  110.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.25

876.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  876.25Total  1028.75